0018
0021
0049
0001

FU 0003

TI

FU 0016

TI

0036

ARTES DEOLAZO, M.

BALKUS, D.

BASRALIAN, S.

BERGMAN, H.

BORGHESE, M.

BREHL, M.

COHEN, S.

0036BCOHEN, S.

0020
0050
0032
0041
0052
0037
0034
0015

CE 0059
MI

DICKERSON, M.

DUNN, T.

EGAN, E.

EHMANN, C

GRIFFITH TSO, T.

GROW, B.

GUERCIO , C.

HANCOCK, M.

HARPER, P.

0059BHARPER, P.

0046

HEYWOOD, S.

0046BHEYWOOD, S.

0008

0029

KAYE, S.

LEFEBVRE, A.

THE THREE BEARS

CRAZY BOWL

COIL BUILT BOWL- WAVE

TABLE TOP NAZAR HOLDER (TO WARD OFF THE

EVIL EYE AT THE TABLE)

GOING TO THE CARNIVAL

UNTITLED

LEAVES TURNING TO GOLD

FROM THE EARTH

IKEBANA CRUST

SKATE BOWL

WOOD-FIRED JAR

ROSES & DOGWOODS

BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH

BOURBON CUP TRIO

RED GREY CENTERPIECE

FOLIAGE

TEAPOT

DOUBLE LIDDED JAR

SIDE HANDLE TEAPOT

PITCHER

SERVING BOWL WITH HANDLES

SERVING PLATE

CERAMIC SET OF 3
FUSED GLASS
CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED

STONEWARE

METAL
FUSED GLASS
COPPER, MAPLE,

TIN

CERAMIC STONEWARE
MIXTURE OF

CERAMIC STONEWARE,
DARK STAR,

CERAMIC
CERAMIC WOOD FIRED
STONEWARE,

CERAMIC STONEWARE
CLAY, GLAZE

MOSAIC GLASS
CERAMIC HIGH FIRE
STONEWARE

CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED
STONEWARE,

FUSED GLASS
CERAMIC PORCELAIN
WOODFIRED

STONEWARE
WOODFIRED
STONEWARE
CERAMIC

CERAMIC

CERAMIC WHITE STONE

CLAY, CONE 10

CERAMIC STONEWARE,
WHITE SLIP,

$330

$140

$595

$1500

$325

$3000

$250

$75

$57

$300

$165

$2200

$500

$120

$600

$210

$500

$250

$250

$170

$75

$110



0057 LESTER, M.
0057BLESTER, M.
0051 LIEB, J.
0026 MARTIN, K.
0054 MILLER, L.
0054BMILLER, L.
0024 NGUYEN, L.

;‘é 0045 PEIRCE, W.

I
0045BPEIRCE, W.
0019 PENG WINDHEIM, 1.
0058 PORTER, S.
0010 RAKHSHAN, R.
0055 REINSEL, D.
0023 ROWLES, S.

< 0042 SATTERLEE, C.

MI
0056 SCHOMAKER, B.
0048 SCOTT, J.
0048BSCOTT, J.

< 0007 SEVERANCE, A.

MI
0007BSEVERANCE, A.

0011 STEPAHIN, S.

0031 THAYER, B.

DOUBLE WALLED TEAPOT WITH BEARING

STAND

BOTTLE WITH STRIPES

CASSEROLE

TREY

PAIR OF JEFFERSON CUPS

DECANTER

SGRAFFITO FLOWER BOWL

MULTI-SPECIES VESSEL

PURPLEHEART VESSEL

CERAMIC WOODFIRED
STONEWARE

CERAMIC WOODFIRED

STONEWARE

CERAMIC

WOOD FIRED

STONEWARE

STERLING SILVER

STERLING SILVER

CERAMIC

WOOD

WOOD

PAIR OF 22ND WEDDING ANNIVERSARY SPOONS METAL - COPPER,

SUGAR AND CREAMER IN TRAY

SUSPENSION BOWL

TWO SETS OF STEEL CHOPSTICKS WITH RESTS

SLIPPED VASE

MADELINE IN SPRING (LARGE PLATE/WALL

PLATE)

LOOP HANDLE PITCHER

EWER

EWER

KITCHEN COLANDER

WILD CLAY SERVING BOWL

SUGAR BOWL

SUNDIAL MUG

COPPER

COPPER WITH TIN

CERAMIC STONEWARE,
GLAZE

STAINLESS AND FOOD-SAFE
MILD STEEL

CERAMIC COMBED,
SLIPPED VASE,

CERAMIC GLAZED
STONEWARE

CERAMIC
CERAMIC STONEWARE
CLAY

CERAMIC STONEWARE
CLAY

CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED
SALT GLAZED

CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED
SALT GLAZED

CERAMIC

COPPER AND BRASS

$650

$400

$225

$200

$1400

$3200

$35

$300

$250

$300

$365

$300

$190

$115

$250

$55

$80

$80

$76

$86

$150

$2000



0013 TKABLADZE, G.

0053 ULRICH, J.

0039 VAKHARIA, T.

0022 VU, J.

0040 WALTHER, J.

0012 ZIMLER, N.

SIDE TABLE MAPLE, SYCAMORE,
WANGE

GALAXY MUG SODA FIRED
STONEWARE

WINE BOTTLE,GRAPES,SUNFLOWERS AND GLASS PAPER QUILLING IN
ACRYLIC COASTERS

GOLD RUSH CERAMIC STONEWARE

FLORA SKULL YUNOMI CERAMIC PORCELAIN

GREEN BOWL CERAMIC STONEWARE

$4500

$125

$150

$550

$44

$48



