0018 ARTES DEOLAZO, M.	THE THREE BEARS	CERAMIC SET OF 3	\$330
0021 BALKUS, D.	CRAZY BOWL	FUSED GLASS	\$140
0049 BASRALIAN, S.	COIL BUILT BOWL- WAVE	CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED STONEWARE	\$595
0001 BERGMAN, H.	TABLE TOP NAZAR HOLDER (TO WARD OFF THE EVIL EYE AT THE TABLE)	METAL	\$1500
FU 0003 BORGHESE, M. NC TI	GOING TO THE CARNIVAL	FUSED GLASS	\$325
FU 0016 BREHL, M. NC TI	UNTITLED	COPPER, MAPLE, TIN	\$3000
0036 COHEN, S.	LEAVES TURNING TO GOLD	CERAMIC STONEWARE MIXTURE OF	\$250
0036BCOHEN, S.	FROM THE EARTH	CERAMIC STONEWARE, DARK STAR,	\$75
0020 DICKERSON, M.	IKEBANA CRUST	CERAMIC	\$57
0050 DUNN, T.	SKATE BOWL	CERAMIC WOOD FIRED STONEWARE,	\$300
0032 EGAN, E.	WOOD-FIRED JAR	CERAMIC STONEWARE CLAY, GLAZE	\$165
0041 EHMANN, C.	ROSES & DOGWOODS	MOSAIC GLASS	\$2200
0041 EHMANN, C. 0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T.	ROSES & DOGWOODS BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH	MOSAIC GLASS CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE	\$2200 \$500
		CERAMIC HIGH FIRE	
0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T.	BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH	CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED	\$500
0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T. 0037 GROW, B.	BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH BOURBON CUP TRIO	CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED STONEWARE,	\$500 \$120
0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T. 0037 GROW, B. 0034 GUERCIO , C.	BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH BOURBON CUP TRIO RED GREY CENTERPIECE	CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED STONEWARE, FUSED GLASS	\$500 \$120 \$600
0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T. 0037 GROW, B. 0034 GUERCIO , C. 0015 HANCOCK, M.	BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH BOURBON CUP TRIO RED GREY CENTERPIECE FOLIAGE	CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED STONEWARE, FUSED GLASS CERAMIC PORCELAIN WOODFIRED	\$500 \$120 \$600 \$210
0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T. 0037 GROW, B. 0034 GUERCIO , C. 0015 HANCOCK, M. CE 0059 HARPER, P.	BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH BOURBON CUP TRIO RED GREY CENTERPIECE FOLIAGE TEAPOT	CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED STONEWARE, FUSED GLASS CERAMIC PORCELAIN WOODFIRED STONEWARE WOODFIRED	\$500 \$120 \$600 \$210 \$500
0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T. 0037 GROW, B. 0034 GUERCIO , C. 0015 HANCOCK, M. CE 0059 HARPER, P. 0059BHARPER, P.	BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH BOURBON CUP TRIO RED GREY CENTERPIECE FOLIAGE TEAPOT DOUBLE LIDDED JAR	CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED STONEWARE, FUSED GLASS CERAMIC PORCELAIN WOODFIRED STONEWARE WOODFIRED STONEWARE	\$500 \$120 \$600 \$210 \$500 \$250
0052 GRIFFITH TSO, T. 0037 GROW, B. 0034 GUERCIO , C. 0015 HANCOCK, M. СЕ 0059 HARPER, P. 0059BHARPER, P. 0046 HEYWOOD, S.	BUNNY BAMBOO BLOSSOM BUTTER DISH BOURBON CUP TRIO RED GREY CENTERPIECE FOLIAGE TEAPOT DOUBLE LIDDED JAR SIDE HANDLE TEAPOT	CERAMIC HIGH FIRE STONEWARE CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED STONEWARE, FUSED GLASS CERAMIC PORCELAIN WOODFIRED STONEWARE WOODFIRED STONEWARE CERAMIC	\$500 \$120 \$600 \$210 \$500 \$250 \$250

0057 LESTER, M.	DOUBLE WALLED TEAPOT N STAND	WITH BEARING CERAMIC WOODFIRED STONEWARE	\$650
0057BLESTER, M.	BOTTLE WITH STRIPES	CERAMIC WOODFIRED STONEWARE	\$400
0051 LIEB, J.	CASSEROLE	CERAMIC	\$225
0026 MARTIN, K.	TREY	WOOD FIRED STONEWARE	\$200
0054 MILLER, L.	PAIR OF JEFFERSON CUPS	STERLING SILVER	\$1400
0054BMILLER, L.	DECANTER	STERLING SILVER	\$3200
0024 NGUYEN, L.	SGRAFFITO FLOWER BOWL	CERAMIC	\$35
FU 0045 PEIRCE, W. NC TI	MULTI-SPECIES VESSEL	WOOD	\$300
0045BPEIRCE, W.	PURPLEHEART VESSEL	WOOD	\$250
0019 PENG WINDHEIM	, J. PAIR OF 22ND WEDDING A	NNIVERSARY SPOONS METAL - COPPER, COPPER	\$300
0058 PORTER, S.	SUGAR AND CREAMER IN T	TRAY COPPER WITH TIN	\$365
0010 RAKHSHAN, R.	SUSPENSION BOWL	CERAMIC STONEWARE, GLAZE	\$300
0055 REINSEL, D.	TWO SETS OF STEEL CHOP	PSTICKS WITH RESTS STAINLESS AND FOOD-SAF MILD STEEL	E \$190
0023 ROWLES, S.	SLIPPED VASE	CERAMIC COMBED, SLIPPED VASE,	\$115
CE 0042 SATTERLEE, C. MI	MADELINE IN SPRING (LAR PLATE)	RGE PLATE/WALL CERAMIC GLAZED STONEWARE	\$250
0056 SCHOMAKER, B.	LOOP HANDLE PITCHER	CERAMIC	\$55
0048 SCOTT, J.	EWER	CERAMIC STONEWARE CLAY	\$80
0048BSCOTT, J.	EWER	CERAMIC STONEWARE CLAY	\$80
CE 0007 SEVERANCE, A. RA MI	KITCHEN COLANDER	CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED SALT GLAZED	\$76
0007BSEVERANCE, A.	WILD CLAY SERVING BOWI	L CERAMIC WOOD-FIRED SALT GLAZED	\$86
0011 STEPAHIN, S.	SUGAR BOWL	CERAMIC	\$150
0031 THAYER, B.	SUNDIAL MUG	COPPER AND BRASS	\$2000

0013 TKABLADZE, G.	SIDE TABLE	MAPLE, SYCAMORE, WANGE	\$4500
0053 ULRICH, J.	GALAXY MUG	SODA FIRED STONEWARE	\$125
0039 VAKHARIA, T.	WINE BOTTLE, GRAPES, SUNFLOWERS AND GLAS	S PAPER QUILLING IN ACRYLIC COASTERS	\$150
0022 VU, J.	GOLD RUSH	CERAMIC STONEWARE	\$550
0040 WALTHER, J.	FLORA SKULL YUNOMI	CERAMIC PORCELAIN	\$44
0012 ZIMLER, N.	GREEN BOWL	CERAMIC STONEWARE	\$48